
CBO HIGH HOLIDAY SERVICES-5782 

Date Time Location 
(B=Bellmore 
M=Merrick) 

Description 

Saturday,  August 28 9:00 PM  B Selichot at CBO 
8:30 Maariv and Havdalah 
9:00 PM Learning 
10:00 PM Selichot 

Monday, Sept. 6 6:15 PM B RH Mincha/Maariv 

Tuesday, Sept. 7 9:00 AM -1:00 PM 
5:00 PM 

B   RH Day 1 Traditional Service  
Tashlich- Meet at Newbridge Road Park + 
Mincha & Ma’ariv 

9:00 AM-12:30 PM  M   RH Day 1 Traditional Service  w/ Contemporary Elements 
Tashlich- Meet at Merrick Golf Course Fountain right after 
services 

Wednesday, Sept. 8 
 

9:00AM -1:00 PM B  RH Day 2 Traditional Service (open seating) 

9:00 AM- 9:45 AM 
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 

M   Baby and Me 
Intergenerational Service 

Wednesday,  Sept. 15 6:15 PM B   Kol Nidre Service 
● Candle lighting is 6:44 PM 

Thursday, Sept. 16 9:00 AM - 1:30 PM B   YK Traditional Service 
11:30AM Yizkor 

9:00 AM - 1:00  PM M   YK Traditional Service 
11:30 AM Yizkor  

5:30 PM 
6:00 PM 

B  Community Yizkor 
Mincha & Neilah service with ark visiting 
7:40 Maariv and Shofar Blowing 
Fast Concludes 7:48 PM 

Monday, Sept. 20 7:00 PM  Erev Sukkot in person 

Tuesday, Sept. 21 9:45 AM  Sukkot Service 

Wednesday, Sept. 22 9:45 AM   Sukkot Service 

Friday, Sept. 24 7:00 PM  Friday Kabbalat Service 

Monday, Sept. 27 8:00 AM 
7:00 PM 

 Hoshana Raba Service 
Evening Service - Yizkor 

Tuesday, Sept. 28 9:45 AM 
7:00 PM 

 Shmini Atzeret 
Simchat Torah dancing/Aleph Consecration 

Wednesday, Sept. 29 9:45 AM 
 

  Simchat Torah 
 

 


